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Thailand Super Car GTM Plus,GTM/GT Asia

Result of Official

Pos Nbor Cls PIC

Practice

Entrant
Drivers

Car

Faste st

in
lap

Gap

31 May - 3 June 2018
Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Diff Laps

Speed
Km/h

1 159 . 1

4 155 . 4

5 28 . 5

6 90 . 6

7 89 . 7

8 18 . 8

9 88 . 9

10 26 . 10

11 55 . 11

12 27 . 12

GTC 1

13 15

14 60 . 13

GTC 2

15 38

16 11

GTC 3

17 77 . 14

Vattana Motorsport
Jono Lester
Akihiro A sai

Singha Plan-B by A bsolute Racing
Bhurit Bhirombhakdi
Kantasak Kusir

Absolute Racing
Sun Jingzu
Cheng Condgfu

EN Sport by Absolute Racing
Vincent Floirendo
Adderly Fong

Vattana Motorsport
Aidan Read

Chonsawat A savahame

Vattana Motorsport
Pitsanu Sirimongkolkasem
Kay Van Berlo

Singha Motorsport Team Thailand
V oravud Bhirombhakdi
Carlo Van Dam

est Cola by AAS Motorsport
Kantadhee Kusiri
Vutthikorn Inthrap huvasak

Vattana Motorsport 2
Phongthep Wachirarungruang

Dechathom Phuakkarawut

B-Quik Racing Team
Peter Kox
Henk J. Kiks

Lamborghini Gallardo GT 2

Audi R8 LMS GT3

Audi R8 LMS GT3

Audi R8 LMS GT3

Mclaren 650s

Lamborghini Gallardo GT 2

Ferrari 488 GT3

Bentley Continental GT3

Lamborghini Gallardo GT 2

Audi R8 Ultra GT3

Racing spirit a.5.4 ausniiiz PSCMotors|Lamborghini Huracan Sug

Sarun Sereethoranakul
Afiq Yazd

B-Quik Racing Team
Daniel Bilski
Rahel Frey

est Cola PTT Racing Team
Tanart Sathienthirakul
Munkong Sathienthirakul

PainKiller Racing Thailand
Paul Kanjanapas
Naputt Assakul

Toyota Team Thailand
Nattapong Hortongkum
Supong Khamtonwong

B-Quik Racing Team
Will Bamber
Jeffrey Chiang

Audi R8 LMS

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

Ferrari 458 GT3

Toyota 86 V8

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

Racing spirit a.5.4 ausniiiz PSCMotors|Lamborghini Huracan Sug

Saravut Sereethoranakul

1:33.792
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135332
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:37.091

-

137203

-

:37.721
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:37.863
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:38.195
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:38.600

-

138673

25

18

18

11

14

26

16

10

17

18

24

12

0.185

0.187

0.745

0.834

0.858

1.540

1688

2665

3.185

3.299

3411

3929

4071

4403

4.808

4881

26

0.185 30

0.002 29

0.558 29

0.089 13

0.024 25

0.682 27

0.148 11

0977 28

0.520 25

0.114 18

0.112 22

0518 24

0.142 27

0.332 18

0405 28

0.073 17

174 .80

174 45

174 45

17342

173 .25

173.21

17197

17171

169 .97

169.05

168.86

168 66

167.77

167.52

166 96

166.27

166.15

Fastest time :

Results: www.raceresults.nu

1:33.792 inlap 25 by nbr. 159 : Lester-Asai (Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 R-EX)
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Thailand Super Series 2018 Round 3-4

Thailand Super Car GTM Plus,GTM/GT Asia 31 May - 3 June 2018
Result of Official Practice Buriram - 4554 mtr.
Entrant in Speed
Pos Nbor Cls PIC Drivers Car Faste st lap Gap Diff Laps Km/h
18 23 GTC 4 Singha Motorsport Team Thailand Ferrari 488 Challenge 1:39401 12 5.609 0.728 19 164 93
Thanavud Bhirombhakdi
Tin Sritrai
19 29 GTC 5 Unixx - TR Motorsport Racing Team Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 1:39428 3 5636 0.027 7 164 .89
Thomas Raldorf
Shaun Varney
20 72 GTC 6 B-Quik Racing Team Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 1:39955 15 6.163 0527 16  164.02
Alif Hamdan
21 54 GTC 7 GoPro GS Thailand Racing Ferrari 458 Italia Challen 1:43.725 10 9933 3.770 22 158.06

Natthaphol Patamapongse
Tiruth Suwannamas

22 39 GTC 8 Toyota Team Thailand Toyota 86 V8 3 0.00
Nattavude Charoensukhawatan

Kawamura Naoki

Fastest time : 1:33.792 inlap 25 by nbr. 159 : Lester-Asai (Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 R-EX) Publication-time
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